
Bowler Name Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton)  

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Michelle Baeza 141 164 143 189 142 162 941

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Yvette Baeza 158 137 199 155 157 207 1013

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Marilyn Flores 0

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Carolina Herrejon 141 150 139 162 226 150 968

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Jessica Rosa 193 167 168 149 174 180 1031

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Mayra Salazar 183 157 167 201 182 185 1075

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Stephanie Jeminez 0

0

TOTAL 816 775 816 856 881 884 5028

Burbank (Reavis)

Burbank (Reavis) Scarlette Bonilla 181 159 202 160 194 180 1076

Burbank (Reavis) Meagan Radtke 156 140 159 144 132 731

Burbank (Reavis) Emma Belsky** 146 120 198 153 151 768

Burbank (Reavis) Corrin Smith** 166 135 137 160 598

Burbank (Reavis) Ariana Furiasse** 124 153 158 122 557

Burbank (Reavis) Isabel Gonzalez** 164 146 160 183 158 811

Burbank (Reavis) Vishali Singh 0

Burbank (Reavis) Kristen Cramer** 100 100

TOTAL 773 718 744 815 820 771 4641

Chicago (Payton)  

Chicago (Payton) Cameren Sullivan 200 206 143 193 159 173 1074

Chicago (Payton) Tamariya Handy 147 146 136 162 192 105 888

Chicago (Payton) Maragret Pry-Brown 118 133 113 133 160 118 775

Chicago (Payton) Aviva Kaplan 0

Chicago (Payton) Elizabeth Brahin 141 104 86 87 84 123 625

Chicago (Payton) Lindsay Holzman 120 114 132 97 93 131 687

Chicago (Payton) Francesca Turinelli 0

Chicago (Payton) Stella Anderson 0

TOTAL 726 703 610 672 688 650 4049

Chicago (Lane)

Chicago (Lane) Hailey Maj 122 146 145 158 130 132 833

Chicago (Lane) Arielle Gearring** 108 150 112 370



Chicago (Lane) Sharlyn Soto-Gutierrez** 149 156 127 143 575

Chicago (Lane) ThienThu Vong 115 130 131 126 120 126 748

Chicago (Lane) Kathryn Garwacki** 120 173 137 166 596

Chicago (Lane) Caitlin Monahan** 132 178 105 113 528

Chicago (Lane) Simone Ashford** 121 141 155 417

0

TOTAL 638 661 722 712 654 680 4067

Darien (Hinsdale South)

Darien (Hinsdale South) Jennifer Cleghorn 156 174 201 157 175 147 1010

Darien (Hinsdale South) Catherine Fatigato 159 177 165 197 175 202 1075

Darien (Hinsdale South) Dana Euske 140 180 177 196 134 151 978

Darien (Hinsdale South) Abbey Leban 151 217 149 167 150 203 1037

Darien (Hinsdale South) Jaultiana Brown 172 277 181 198 191 167 1186

Darien (Hinsdale South) Kennedy Hagen 0

Darien (Hinsdale South) Ashley Leban 0

Darien (Hinsdale South) Eva Neupauerova 0

TOTAL 778 1025 873 915 825 870 5286

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South) Amanda Wiggins 172 184 140 188 182 189 1055

Downers Grove (South) Heather Kowalski 202 204 178 180 113 196 1073

Downers Grove (South) Julia Frauendorff 184 245 214 144 166 159 1112

Downers Grove (South) Janine Anzelone 145 148 245 135 161 164 998

Downers Grove (South) Gillian Czubernat 246 203 266 197 192 186 1290

Downers Grove (South) Megan Mark 0

Downers Grove (South) Emma Zalud 0

0

TOTAL 949 984 1043 844 814 894 5528

Elmhurst (York)

Elmhurst (York) Jermyah Bolden 221 182 191 169 202 206 1171

Elmhurst (York) Emily Catalano 0

Elmhurst (York) Caroline Collins 252 172 180 169 149 211 1133

Elmhurst (York) Rose Klinger 170 201 189 235 257 155 1207

Elmhurst (York) Madeline Mountcastle 0

Elmhurst (York) Lauren Rickenbrode 181 155 166 171 201 151 1025



Elmhurst (York) Holly Santucci 182 178 181 182 209 162 1094

Elmhurst (York) Kara Jensen 0

TOTAL 1006 888 907 926 1018 885 5630

Aurora (Metea Valley)

Aurora (Metea Valley) Alicia Anton 175 224 154 202 167 198 1120

Aurora (Metea Valley) Bella Kilbourne 205 182 201 138 187 150 1063

Aurora (Metea Valley) Jasmine Allen 0

Aurora (Metea Valley) Meredith Olef** 139 195 172 202 195 903

Aurora (Metea Valley) Elizabeth Mansmith** 151 189 209 149 698

Aurora (Metea Valley) Sydney Lewis** 189 123 179 491

Aurora (Metea Valley) Alissa Raboine 176 165 197 155 156 167 1016

Aurora (Metea Valley) Baeleice Paves 0

TOTAL 846 949 870 876 861 889 5291

Chicago (Lindblom)

Chicago (Lindblom) Kayla Gletten 0

Chicago (Lindblom) Makayla Idelburg 130 155 122 140 130 146 823

Chicago (Lindblom) VIctoria Kamalu 180 170 194 127 164 146 981

Chicago (Lindblom) Khia Sherman-Ratliff 133 167 148 134 170 153 905

Chicago (Lindblom) Ciarah Simmons 137 127 161 154 117 146 842

Chicago (Lindblom) Arielle Warner 111 89 91 92 85 54 522

0

0

TOTAL 691 708 716 647 666 645 4073

Lombard (Glenbard East)

Lombard (Glenbard East) Heather Cox 168 181 169 163 188 199 1068

Lombard (Glenbard East) Morgan Ellis 0

Lombard (Glenbard East) Molly Galvin 222 176 181 193 168 154 1094

Lombard (Glenbard East) Kirsten Kadow 197 176 189 185 158 198 1103

Lombard (Glenbard East) Elizabeth Mazzolini 145 159 165 149 148 146 912

Lombard (Glenbard East) Kassidy Wells 142 167 135 155 154 140 893

0

0

TOTAL 874 859 839 845 816 837 5070

Chicago (De La Salle)



Chicago (De La Salle) Tori Gonzalez** 155 127 123 128 128 661

Chicago (De La Salle) Jill McManus** 105 118 105 90 418

Chicago (De La Salle) Ella Mulheron** 134 117 141 148 540

Chicago (De La Salle) Autumn Rizzo** 78 108 139 136 88 549

Chicago (De La Salle) Alanna Saucedo** 138 124 160 126 113 661

Chicago (De La Salle) Maggie Swanborn** 123 108 114 100 445

Chicago (De La Salle) Marie Vega** 97 103 81 281

0

TOTAL 610 589 596 622 571 567 3555

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Makaylah Jones 189 177 155 195 168 243 1127

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Ashley DeLeon 147 177 115 120 166 211 936

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Maddie Brown** 155 131 286

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Victoria Salazar** 123 143 182 448

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Christina Pettinger 136 154 162 170 195 182 999

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Taylor Balslew** 135 162 175 472

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Megan Beausoleil** 173 157 121 451

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Amelia Williams 144 144

TOTAL 768 808 688 802 804 993 4863

INDIVIDUAL 1

Chicago (Whitney Young) Christiana Kamalu 153 143 136 178 127 180 917

Chicago (Whitney Young) Saliyah Al-Salaam 103 147 111 119 135 144 759

Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Julie Griggs 124 136 101 134 143 168 806

Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Cathy Sanchez 115 129 101 112 127 131 715

Chicago (Jones) Katherine Garcia 137 114 149 150 140 187 877

Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 632 669 598 693 672 810 4074

INDIVIDUAL 2

Elmwood Park Elianna Oquendo 135 125 148 142 157 166 873

Chicago (St. Ignatius College Prep)Amelia Prange 149 151 141 139 141 109 830

River Forest (Trinity) Alyssa Bennett 111 104 136 142 98 110 701

River Forest (Trinity) Colleen Stumbris 129 137 117 116 119 618

River Forest (Trinity) Caitlyn Wirkiowski 112 149 95 114 124 90 684



Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 636 666 637 653 639 475 3706

INDIVIDUAL 3

Hinsdale (Central) Melina Harvey 167 130 149 135 163 137 881

Chicago (Curie) Lucero Ortiz 169 197 163 153 198 148 1028

Chicago (Curie) Kara Kick 159 144 133 133 114 148 831

Chicago (Curie) Angelica Perez 129 144 134 195 170 190 962

Burbank (St. Laurence) Emilia Flores 162 134 164 163 153 127 903

Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 786 749 743 779 798 750 4605

INDIVIDUAL 4

Chicago (Kenwood) Jayla Pointer 167 142 160 158 149 141 917

Chicago (Kenwood) Tala Patterson 149 103 145 147 156 196 896

Summit (Argo) Melissa Fuente 171 233 105 180 172 136 997

Summit (Argo) Melissa Vires 124 171 145 155 178 125 898

Summit (Argo) Anna Richardson 144 193 126 155 135 98 851

Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 755 842 681 795 790 696 4559

INDIVIDUAL 5

Bensenville (Fenton) Samantha Novak 151 193 180 182 189 181 1076

Bensenville (Fenton) Emily Sanchez 162 125 122 166 114 152 841

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Jenna Batson 129 167 200 191 197 139 1023

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Breanna Pimentel 135 150 192 144 173 191 985

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Natalia Owczarek 167 199 210 153 181 234 1144

Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 744 834 904 836 854 897 5069

INDIVIDUAL 6

Lombard (Montini) Elyse Spaccapaniccia 179 170 196 150 164 142 1001

Aurora (West Aurora) Madison Carlson 136 132 143 170 136 158 875

Naperville (North) Shannon Kosirog 169 194 158 163 171 176 1031



Addison (A. Trail) Araceli Olascoaga 158 169 178 193 169 171 1038

Addison (A. Trail) Sarah Soucie 127 136 154 133 137 177 864

Open 0

Open 0

TOTAL 769 801 829 809 777 824 4809

Downers Grove (South) Gillian Czubernat 1290 1

Elmhurst (York) Rose Klinger 1207 2

Darien (Hinsdale South) Jaultiana Brown 1186 3

Elmhurst (York) Jermyah Bolden 1171 4

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Natalia Owczarek 1144 5

Elmhurst (York) Caroline Collins 1133 6

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Makaylah Jones 1127 7

Aurora (Metea Valley) Alicia Anton 1120 8

Downers Grove (South) Julia Frauendorff 1112 9

Lombard (Glenbard East) Kirsten Kadow 1103 10

Lombard (Glenbard East) Molly Galvin 1094 11

Elmhurst (York) Holly Santucci 1094 12

Burbank (Reavis) Scarlette Bonilla 1076 13

Bensenville (Fenton) Samantha Novak 1076 14

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Mayra Salazar 1075 15

Darien (Hinsdale South) Catherine Fatigato 1075 16

Chicago (Payton) Cameren Sullivan 1074 17

Downers Grove (South) Heather Kowalski 1073 18

Lombard (Glenbard East) Heather Cox 1068 19

Aurora (Metea Valley) Bella Kilbourne 1063 20

Downers Grove (South) Amanda Wiggins 1055 21

Addison (A. Trail) Araceli Olascoaga 1038 22

Darien (Hinsdale South) Abbey Leban 1037 23

Naperville (North) Shannon Kosirog 1031 24

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Jessica Rosa 1031 25

Chicago (Curie) Lucero Ortiz 1028 26

Elmhurst (York) Lauren Rickenbrode 1025 27

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Jenna Batson 1023 28



Aurora (Metea Valley) Alissa Raboine 1016 29

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Yvette Baeza 1013 30

Darien (Hinsdale South) Jennifer Cleghorn 1010 31

Lombard (Montini) Elyse Spaccapaniccia 1001 32

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Christina Pettinger 999 33

Downers Grove (South) Janine Anzelone 998 34

Summit (Argo) Melissa Fuente 997 35

Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)Breanna Pimentel 985 36

Chicago (Lindblom) VIctoria Kamalu 981 37

Darien (Hinsdale South) Dana Euske 978 38

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Carolina Herrejon 968 39

Chicago (Curie) Angelica Perez 962 40

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) Michelle Baeza 941 41

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Ashley DeLeon 936 42

Chicago (Kenwood) Jayla Pointer 917 43

Chicago (Whitney Young) Christiana Kamalu 917 44

Lombard (Glenbard East) Elizabeth Mazzolini 912 45

Chicago (Lindblom) Khia Sherman-Ratliff 905 46

Burbank (St. Laurence) Emilia Flores 903 47

Aurora (Metea Valley) Meredith Olef** 903 48

Summit (Argo) Melissa Vires 898 49

Chicago (Kenwood) Tala Patterson 896 50

Lombard (Glenbard East) Kassidy Wells 893 51

Chicago (Payton) Tamariya Handy 888 52

Hinsdale (Central) Melina Harvey 881 53

Chicago (Jones) Katherine Garcia 877 54

Aurora (West Aurora) Madison Carlson 875 55

Elmwood Park Elianna Oquendo 873 56

Addison (A. Trail) Sarah Soucie 864 57

Summit (Argo) Anna Richardson 851 58

Chicago (Lindblom) Ciarah Simmons 842 59

Bensenville (Fenton) Emily Sanchez 841 60

Chicago (Lane) Hailey Maj 833 61

Chicago (Curie) Kara Kick 831 62



Chicago (St. Ignatius College Prep)Amelia Prange 830 63

Chicago (Lindblom) Makayla Idelburg 823 64

Burbank (Reavis) Isabel Gonzalez** 811 65

Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Julie Griggs 806 66

Chicago (Payton) Maragret Pry-Brown 775 67

Burbank (Reavis) Emma Belsky** 768 68

Chicago (Whitney Young) Saliyah Al-Salaam 759 69

Chicago (Lane) ThienThu Vong 748 70

Burbank (Reavis) Meagan Radtke 731 71

Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Cathy Sanchez 715 72

River Forest (Trinity) Alyssa Bennett 701 73

Aurora (Metea Valley) Elizabeth Mansmith** 698 74

Chicago (Payton) Lindsay Holzman 687 75

River Forest (Trinity) Caitlyn Wirkiowski 684 76

Chicago (De La Salle) Alanna Saucedo** 661 77

Chicago (De La Salle) Tori Gonzalez** 661 78

Chicago (Payton) Elizabeth Brahin 625 79

River Forest (Trinity) Colleen Stumbris 618 80

Burbank (Reavis) Corrin Smith** 598 81

Chicago (Lane) Kathryn Garwacki** 596 82

Chicago (Lane) Sharlyn Soto-Gutierrez** 575 83

Burbank (Reavis) Ariana Furiasse** 557 84

Chicago (De La Salle) Autumn Rizzo** 549 85

Chicago (De La Salle) Ella Mulheron** 540 86

Chicago (Lane) Caitlin Monahan** 528 87

Chicago (Lindblom) Arielle Warner 522 88

Aurora (Metea Valley) Sydney Lewis** 491 89

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Taylor Balslew** 472 90

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Megan Beausoleil** 451 91

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Victoria Salazar** 448 92

Chicago (De La Salle) Maggie Swanborn** 445 93

Chicago (De La Salle) Jill McManus** 418 94

Chicago (Lane) Simone Ashford** 417 95

Chicago (Lane) Arielle Gearring** 370 96



Villa Park (Willowbrook) Maddie Brown** 286 97

Chicago (De La Salle) Marie Vega** 281 98

Villa Park (Willowbrook) Amelia Williams 144 99

Burbank (Reavis) Kristen Cramer** 100 100



TEAM STANDINGS

Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 5028

Burbank (Reavis) 4641

Chicago (Payton) 4049

Chicago (Lane) 4067

Darien (Hinsdale South) 5286

 Downers Grove (South) 5528

Elmhurst (York) 5630

Aurora (Metea Valley) 5291

Chicago (Lindblom) 4073

Lombard (Glenbard East) 5070

Chicago (De La Salle) 3555

Villa Park (Willowbrook) 4863

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

 

 

 

 


